
 
 

Communities In Schools of Petersburg Staff 
 

 
Wanda Stewart - President/CEO  

(wanda@cisofpetersburg.org) 
 

Jamaal Ellison - Director of Program Operations  
(jamaal@cisofpetersburg.org) 

 
Rashid Hines - Site Coordinator (PHS)  

(rashid@cisofpetersburg.org) 
 

Nyasia Williams - Site Coordinator (Vernon Johns)  
(nyasia@cisofpetersburg.org) 

 
Natasha Johnson - Site Coordinator (Blandford/VJMS 6th grade)  

(natasha@cisofpetersburg.org) 
 

Irvin Jenning - Site Coordinator (Lakemont)  
(irvin@cisofpetersburg.org) 

 
Darian Wyatt - Site Coordinator (Walnut Hill)  

(darian@cisofpetersburg.org) 
 

Carley Blankenship - Site Coordinator (Cool Spring)  
(carley@cisofpetersburg.org) 

 
Donna Taylor - Site Coordinator (Pleasants Lane)  

(donna@cisofpetersburg.org) 
 

Meka Chase - Site Coordinator (Westview)  
(meka@cisofpetersburg.org) 

 
General information email is cis@cisofpetersburg.org 
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